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Sonnila

Sonnila

Sonnila

@

KAUPUNGINMUSTALA 1:2000

omakotitalotontti 2,52 € / m?

lapsialennus 10% / lapsi

rivitalotontti 33,64 € / krs-m?

e

- VARATTU

AO = omakotitalotontti

AR = rivitalotontti

Tontti

105-3-2
105-4-1
105-5-10
105-5-11
105-6-5
105-6-6

Pinta-ala / rak.oik.

1908

1889
1713
1424
1412

1900 krs-m?

€ / krs-m?

33,64

Yhteensa

4808,16
63916,00
4760,28
4316,76
3588,48
3558,24



